Date: 2/7/2019

Client: Grant County Digital Network Coalition (‘:’QMMNM%J
Project: Seneca School To City Hall
Description Type Unit Labor Materials Total Unit Qty.
Aerial:
Aerial - New Fiber Drop Aerial Drop Placement  LINFT $ 050 $ 010 $ 0.60 1,400
Aerial Sub-Total:
Facility Connection:
Building Entry Riser Flex Conduit EACH $ 500.00 $ 100.00 $ 600.00 2
Facility Connection Sub-Total:
Cable, Splicing and Termination:
Splicing Terminations EACH $ 27.00 $ 8.00 $ 35.00 24
Patch Panels 12F EACH $ 375.00 $ 375.00 2
Fiber Cable 12F EACH $ 031 $ 0.31 1,600
Cable, Splicing and Termination Sub-Total:
Project Totals by Segment:
Notes: Aerial Section:
Facility Connection Section:
Cable, Splicing and Termination Section:
All Sections Combined Construction Totals:
Contingency: 10%
Pricing Updated: October 1, 2017 Total w/ Contingency:
Total Construction - All Segments:
Total Contingency - All Segments:
Grand Total - All Segments:
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Total Cost

840.00
840.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

840.00
750.00
496.00
2,086.00

840.00
1,200.00
2,086.00

4,126.00

412.60

4,538.60

4,126.00
412.60
4,538.60

The Construction Cost Estimate is an opinion of probable construction costs that may be provided as part of a project. In providing opinions of probable construction cost, it
is recognized that neither the Owner nor Commstructure has control over the cost of labor, equipment or materials, or over the Contractor’'s methods of determining prices or
bidding. The opinion of probable construction cost is based on Commstructure's professional judgment and experience and does not constitute a warranty, express or
implied, that the Contractor’s bids or the negotiated price of the Work described in the Study will not vary from the Owner’s budget or from any opinion of probable cost
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