Date:

2/7/2019

Client:

Grant County Digital Network Coalition

Project:

Seneca School To City Hall



Description Aerial:	Туре	Unit Labor Materials		<i>l</i> laterials	Total Unit		Qty.		Total Cost		
Aerial - New Fiber Drop Facility Connection:	Aerial Drop Placement	LIN FT	\$	0.50	\$	0.10 Aeri	\$ al Sı	0.60 ub-Total:	1,400	\$	840.00 840.00
Building Entry Cable, Splicing and Termin	Riser Flex Conduit	EACH \$ 500.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 600.00 Facility Connection Sub-Total:							\$	1,200.00 1,200.00	
Splicing Patch Panels Fiber Cable	Terminations 12F 12F	EACH EACH EACH	\$ able	27.00 e. Splicing	\$ \$ \$ and	8.00 375.00 0.31 Terminatio	\$ \$ \$ on Si	35.00 375.00 0.31 ub-Total:	1,600	2 \$	840.00 750.00 496.00 2.086.00
Project Totals by Segment: Notes:			Aerial Section: Facility Connection Section: Cable, Splicing and Termination Section: All Sections Combined Construction Totals:							\$ \$ \$	840.00 1,200.00 2,086.00 4,126.00
Pricing Updated	d: October 1, 2017					tingency:	`ont	10%		\$	412.60 4,538.60
Pricing Opdated	Total w/ Contingency: Total Construction - All Segments: Total Contingency - All Segments: Grand Total - All Segments:								\$ \$ \$	4,126.00 412.60 4,538.60	

The Construction Cost Estimate is an opinion of probable construction costs that may be provided as part of a project. In providing opinions of probable construction cost, it is recognized that neither the Owner nor Commstructure has control over the cost of labor, equipment or materials, or over the Contractor's methods of determining prices or bidding. The opinion of probable construction cost is based on Commstructure's professional judgment and experience and does not constitute a warranty, express or implied, that the Contractor's bids or the negotiated price of the Work described in the Study will not vary from the Owner's budget or from any opinion of probable cost